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Cylindrical Grinder Fermat BUB E 50/2000 CNC

General data

Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition

Technical parameters

Maximum length of the grinding (shaft)
Maximum diameter of the grinding (shaft)
Maximum weight of the workpiece in the chuck
Total power demand

Dimensions

Machine height

Machine length

Machine width

Machine weight

Category Cylindrical Grinders
Manufacturer Fermat
Company name Fermat CZ
Address Turanka 104
Brno 62700 Czech
Republic
Telephone +420 778547838

Barbora Teplarkova
http://fermatcz.unimachines.in

Czech Republic
Jihomoravsky kraj
2022

Without warranty

Very good

2000 mm
500 mm
500 kg
11 kW

2200 mm
7700 mm
3100 mm
6.8t
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